Guides a copier pour
RP0910 et RP1110C

193340-4

Guides a copier pour RP0910 et

RP1110C

A:22mm;B:24mm;C:13mm;Qté:1;

B CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Diametre (D)
Diametre intérieur
Quantité
Epaisseur

24 mm
22 mm
1

13 mm

Il Code EAN 0088381159982

Lien vers la page web produit - www.makita.fr

193340-4 - Guides a copier pour RP0910 et RP1110C
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